
Campeonato CTF AC 2023 2P
P10 - Geral

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innertens

1 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   95   96   93   98   96   96    574  (18x)

2 REGO Jorge 13965   CAPPSP   91   91   89   93   93   93    550  (11x)

3 SILVA Alfredo 13315   CTF   93   90   89   92   88   94    546  (11x)

4 COSTA Joao 15082   CTF   85   91   91   94   90   91    542  (8x)

5 SANTOS Carlos 963   ETE   86   90   90   93   89   91    539  (10x)

6 CARVALHO Goncalo 16336   CFM   85   91   89   89   84   89    527  (3x)

7 JOURDAN Luis 360   CTF   87   89   88   88   88   84    524  (4x)

8 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   82   88   94   83   87   86    520  (6x)

9 MACHADO Fatima 11929   acrFM   87   86   86   89   86   83    517  (5x)

10 SOUSA Arminio 738   acrFM   83   88   81   79   89   90    510  (2x)

11 CARVALHEIRO Joel 11912   CTF   88   85   81   86   85   84    509  (9x)

12 OLIVEIRA Duarte 3918   CTF   77   87   89   91   80   80    504  (4x)

13 LOUREIRO António 4580   CTF   79   74   87   89   83   77    489  (3x)

14 CALHEIROS Armando 7899   acrFM   85   83   87   70   80   82    487  (1x)

15 ALVES Cesario 11199   CTF   69   84   84   77   77   81    472  (4x)
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Campeonato CTF AC 2023 2P
P10 - HS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innertens

1 FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   95   96   93   98   96   96    574  (18x)

2 REGO Jorge 13965   CAPPSP   91   91   89   93   93   93    550  (11x)

3 SILVA Alfredo 13315   CTF   93   90   89   92   88   94    546  (11x)

4 COSTA Joao 15082   CTF   85   91   91   94   90   91    542  (8x)

5 SANTOS Carlos 963   ETE   86   90   90   93   89   91    539  (10x)

6 CARVALHO Goncalo 16336   CFM   85   91   89   89   84   89    527  (3x)

7 CARVALHEIRO Joel 11912   CTF   88   85   81   86   85   84    509  (9x)
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Campeonato CTF AC 2023 2P
P10 - HV

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innertens

1 JOURDAN Luis 360   CTF   87   89   88   88   88   84    524  (4x)

2 BRAGA Joaquim 7488   CTF   82   88   94   83   87   86    520  (6x)

3 SOUSA Arminio 738   acrFM   83   88   81   79   89   90    510  (2x)

4 OLIVEIRA Duarte 3918   CTF   77   87   89   91   80   80    504  (4x)

5 LOUREIRO António 4580   CTF   79   74   87   89   83   77    489  (3x)

6 CALHEIROS Armando 7899   acrFM   85   83   87   70   80   82    487  (1x)

7 ALVES Cesario 11199   CTF   69   84   84   77   77   81    472  (4x)
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Campeonato CTF AC 2023 2P
P10 - SS

Place    Name Nr.    Club             Res.    Innertens

1 MACHADO Fatima 11929   acrFM   87   86   86   89   86   83    517  (5x)
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